
Whittemore House 
Suggested Vendor List 

 

	
  
Caterers Floral Photography	
  
Spilled Milk Catering 
Phone:  202-525-6455 
Contact: Amit Gulati 
 
 

Philippa	
  Tarrant	
  
Phillappa Tarrant Custom Floral 
202.413.8562 
flowers@philippatarrant.com 
 

Emily Clack 
804.931.7471 
www.emilyclackphotography.com 
 
 

Main Event Catering 
Phone:  703-820-2028 x 238 
Spencer McCormick 
Spencer@maineventcaterers.com 
 
 

Shelly Bagdasian 
Floral and Event Design 
202.487.0871 
 

Documentary Associates 
Thomas Van Veen  
301-758-3085 
Thomas@documentaryassociates.com 

Well Dunn Catering 
202-543-7878 
Contact: Madeline Desser 
mdesser@welldunn.com 
 

Ellen	
  Seagraves	
  Floral	
  Design	
  
301.675.1738	
  
http://chicfloraldesigns.blogspot.com/ 

Victoria Ruan Photography 
202-455.8781 
http://victoriaruan.com 
 

Corcoran Catering 
Sue Pavlinski 
301-588-9200 
sue@corcorancaterers.com 
 

Multiflor	
  –	
  Nick’s	
  Flowers	
  
703-­‐645-­‐0090	
  
nick@nicksflowers.com 

Andrew Morrell  
301-529-3410 
andrewmorrell@mac.com 
 

CAVA Catering 
Scott Crivella 
scott@cavamezze.com 
240-305-6364 
 
Mindy’s Catering 
202-342-6207 x 16 
Contact: Erin White 

Marita Alabaster 
The Wedding Loft 
703-799-9570 
marita@weddingloft.com	
  
	
  
Flowers by Sidra 
Sidra Forman 
sidraforman@gmail.com 
202.234.4598	
  

Videography 
 
The Pros DJ 
(800)843-7767 
Kym@thepros.com 
www.thepros.com 
 

Catering by LT 
A Division of Lebanese Taverna 
Eduardo Carrasco 
eduardo@cateringbylt.com 
703-501-0098 

Palace	
  Florists	
  
202.333.3022	
  
http://www.palaceflorists.com/ 

A/V Support & Lighting 
Summit Productions 
bryan@summiteventpros.com 
202-431-7817 
 

 
Windows Catering 
703-752-9437 
Contact: Nicole Buchanan 
nicoleg@catering.com 
www.catering.com 
 

Make-up 
Tamara Robertson 
202-271-3208 
 
Erwin Gomez 
240-305-6116	
  

ICON Sound 
Michael Mateer 
202-375-0782 
mateer@iconsound.net 

 Calligraphy 
Arnie Walker 
arney@pineapplepro.com	
  

Drapery 
Drape Kings 
Meredith Green 
703.216.5215   
 



Whittemore House 
Suggested Vendor List 

 

CAKES: 
 
Stephanie The Baker 
703-437-5240 
 

Valet 
MJ Valet 
Michael Jasser 
202-­‐587-­‐2745	
  
mjasser@mjvalet.com	
  
	
  

 
Patissere Poupon 
202-342-3248 

Insurance 
Wedsafe.com	
  
 
CSI Special events insurance	
  
	
  
Tulip	
  Special	
  Event	
  Insurance	
  
	
  
www.kandkinsurance.com	
  

SELF	
  SERVE	
  PARKING:	
  
(across	
  the	
  street)	
  
Manager	
  –	
  Heron	
  ,	
  11	
  Dupont	
  Circle	
  	
  
571-­‐551-­‐9666	
  

  
MUSIC 

	
  

	
  

DJ Options 
 
DJ Bobby Jae 
240-893-8700 
Marquee	
  Artists	
  
	
  
Sean Haney 
sean.haney@gmail.com	
  

Classical Options 
 
Robert Hanson 
Classical Guitar 
Roberthansonguitar.com 
202-713-9126 

Band Options 
 
Sam Hill Entertainment 
Blue Tips Rhythm  or The 
Dickens – both are amazing 
866-Sam-Hill 
Elizabeth 
www.SamHillBands.com 
 

Bryan George Music 
202-345-6695 
Ramses –
info@bryangeorgemusic.com 
 

Washington's Best Musicians  
www.washbest.com 
David Fletcher 
202.232.4942  
contact@washbest.com 
 

Classical Guitar Ceremonies Inc. 
(toll free) 888 961 4048       
410.961.4048 
ChrisDunnguitar.com 
 
Jason Solounias – Piano 
jason.solounias@gmail.com 
www.jasonsolounias.com 
 
Samuel Cromwell – Piano 
202-409-0009;  
Ecngrace@gmail.com 

 
Fabulous Phantoms 
http://www.entertainmentexchange
.com/bands/wedding-
bands/fabulous-fantoms.html 
 
 
Free Spirit 
http://www.entertainmentexchange
.com/bands/wedding-bands/free-
spirit.html 

 
Dan Goldman, Music 
Consultant 
 
www.bialeksmusic.com 
www.bialeks.blogspot.com 
301.340.6206 (Office) 

202.215.3655 (Cell) 

 
Eddie –  Piano 
202-409-0009 
 
Jill Parsons 
jillpaigepiano@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
Dan Goldman, Music Consultant 
 
www.bialeksmusic.com 
www.bialeks.blogspot.com 
301.340.6206 (Office) 
202.215.3655 (Cell) 

 
The Pros DJ 
(800)843-7767 
Kym@thepros.com 
www.thepros.com 

Jerry Roman 
Pianist 
Takes requests – 1911 – current 
202-244-2222 
thepianomandc@earthlink.net 

 


